OFFICIAL RESULT
Official Final

Bib

Rank NG, Name
q 1 QUAN Xin
2 2 TAN Ya
3 3 WU Shao-Hsuan
4 5 TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek
5 6 MIRZAKHAMDAMOYV Barkamol
6 8 TASHTAMYSHEV Roman
7 10 KOETSUK Piyanath
8 9 PARK Jihwan
9 4 NGAMSANGA Paitas
10 7 PARK Moorim

Preed

Men's Kayak

Ctry.
CHN

CHN
TPE
uzB
uUZB
KAZ
THA
KOR

THA

KOR

Time
76.02

79.58

78.94

77.85

87.72

86.25

92.59

124.24

99.57

116.13

Penalty
Seconds
0

0

52

104

=

Total
Time
76.02
79.58
80.94
81.85
89.72
92.25
94.59
138.24

151.57

220.13

7 EGAT

power for Thai Happiness

Behind

+3.56

+4.92

+5.83

+13.70

+16.23

+18.57

+62.22

+75.55

+144.11
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Rank EII:
1 1
2 4
3 5
4 9
5 3
6 16
7 2
8 7
9 10
10 8

Name

KULIKOV Alexandr
CHANG Yun-Chuan
ZHANG Genyuanlibek
ZHANG Hang

CHAIDET Yutthakan
TEMIRGALIEV Alibek
YERENGAIPQOV Kuanysh
BUKANOV Abubakir
THIMTHONG Chatuphon

DISTASORN Wasanapol

Statom Qualification
Digmpie 2020
oo

OFFICIAL RESULT
Official Final

Men's Canoe
Ctry.
KAZ
TPE
CHN
CHN
THA
uzB
KAZ
uzB

THA

THA

Time
80.42

81.74

82.53

81.03

83.29

80.4

87.64

95.47

95.83

121.5

Penalty
Seconds
0

0

Total
Time
80.42
81.74
82.53
83.03
83.29
84.4
87.64

101.47

101.83

121.5

7 EGAT

Power for Thai Happiness

Behind

+1.32

+2.11

+2.61

+2.87

+3.98

+7.22

+21.05

+21.41

+41.08
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Rank

Bib
No.

Name
SMIRNOVA Yekaterina

NIAMTHONG Jaruwan
DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn
CHEN Wei-Han

TARANTSEVA Yekaterina

n Conoe Stalem Qualification
For Tokys igmpic 2020

OFFICIAL RESULT

Official Final

Women's Kayak

Ctry.

KAZ

THA

THA

TPE

KAZ

Time
90.77

92.84

99.96

106.7

112.71

Penalty Total
Seconds Time

0 90.77
2 94.84
2 101.96
58 164.7
54 166.71

EGAT

Pcwér for Thai Happiness

Behind

+4.07
+11.19
+73.93

+75.94
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Rank

E canae
federation
N

Bib
No.

. O

Name
HUANG Yanzhi

CHEN Shi

CHEN Wei-Han
ANANYEVA Anastassiya
HOIYOI Pattamapon

DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn

Rsian Canoe Staiom Qualification
For Toksa Oiympic 2020

OFFICIAL RESULT
Official Final

Women's Canoe
Ctry.
CHN

CHN
TPE

KAZ
THA

THA

Time
91.71

93.94
95.34
109.18
123.03

99.23

Penalty

Seconds
0

0

4

Total
Time
91.71
93.94
99.34
109.18
129.03

151.23

7 EGAT

Power for Thai Happiness
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Behind

+2.23

+7.63
+17.47
+37.32

+59.52
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