





Men's Kayak

Rank	Bib No.	Name	Ctry.	Time	Penalty Seconds	Total Time	Behind
1	1	QUAN Xin	CHN	76.02	0	76.02	
2	2	TAN Ya	CHN	79.58	0	79.58	+3.56
3	3	WU Shao-Hsuan	TPE	78.94	2	80.94	+4.92
4	5	TEMIRGALIEV Djanibek	UZB	77.85	* 4	81.85	+5.83
5	6	MIRZAKHAMDAMOV Barkamol	UZB	87.72	2	89.72	+13.70
6	8	TASHTAMYSHEV Roman	KAZ	86.25	6	92.25	+16.23
7	10	KOETSUK Piyanath	THA	92.59	2	94.59	+18.57
8	9	PARK Jihwan	KOR	124.24	14	138.24	+62.22
9	4	NGAMSANGA Paitas	THA	99.57	52	151.57	+75.55
10	7	PARK Moorim	KOR	116.13	104	220.13	+144.11

8

11:02



















Men's Canoe

Rank	Bib No.	Name	Ctry.	Time	Penalty Seconds	Total Time	Behind
1	1	KULIKOV Alexandr	KAZ	80.42	0	80.42	
2	4	CHANG Yun-Chuan	TPE	81.74	0	81.74	+1.32
3	5	ZHANG Genyuanlibek	CHN	82.53	0	82.53	+2.11
4	9	ZHANG Hang	CHN	81.03	_{\$} 2	83.03	+2.61
5	3	CHAIDET Yutthakan	THA	83.29	0	83.29	+2.87
6	16	TEMIRGALIEV Alibek	UZB	80.4	4	84.4	+3.98
7	2	YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh	KAZ	87.64	0	87.64	+7.22
8	7	BUKANOV Abubakir	UZB	95.47	6	101.47	+21.05
9	10	THIMTHONG Chatuphon	THA	95.83	6	101.83	+21.41
10	8	DISTASORN Wasanapol	THA	121.5	0	121.5	+41.08





















Women's Kayak

Rank	Bib No.	Name	Ctry.	Time	Penalty Seconds	Total Time	Behind
1	3	SMIRNOVA Yekaterina	KAZ	90.77	0	90.77	
2	1	NIAMTHONG Jaruwan	THA	92.84	2	94.84	+4.07
3	2	DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn	THA	99.96	2	101.96	+11.19
4	4	CHEN Wei-Han	TPE	106.7	_§ 58	164.7	+73.93
5	5	TARANTSEVA Yekaterina	KAZ	112.71	54	166.71	+75.94





















Women's Canoe

I	Rank	Bib No.	Name	Ctry.	Time	Penalty Seconds	Total Time	Behind	
	1	4	HUANG Yanzhi	CHN	91.71	0	91.71		
	2	1	CHEN Shi	CHN	93.94	0	93.94	+2.23	
	3	2	CHEN Wei-Han	TPE	95.34	4	99.34	+7.63	
	4	6	ANANYEVA Anastassiya	KAZ	109.18	0	109.18	+17.47	
	5	5	HOIYOI Pattamapon	THA	123.03	6	129.03	+37.32	
	6	3	DUANGLAWA Atcharaporn	THA	99.23	52	151.23	+59.52	













